
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Tutors Subject

9-10am Emily ESL & Spanish

Lluvia Communications, Physical
Geography & Spanish

Juan ESL & Spanish

10-11am

11-12pm

12-1pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

Student Success Center
General Tutoring - Main Floor

SP 2015 January 26 - May 15 

Emily 

Emily Emily

Lluvia Emily

Juan

Juan

Lluiva Emily Emily

*This schedule is subject to change.* 

The information provided in this schedule 
was last updated on 2.3.15

LLuvia
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